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19-SEP-21
20-SEP-21
21-SEP-21
22-SEP-21
23-SEP-21
24-SEP-21
25-SEP-21
25-SEP-21
26-SEP-21
26-SEP-21
27-SEP-21
28-SEP-21
28-SEP-21
29-SEP-21
30-SEP-21
01-OCT-21
02-OCT-21
02-OCT-21
03-OCT-21
03-OCT-21
04-OCT-21
05-OCT-21
06-OCT-21
07-OCT-21
07-OCT-21
08-OCT-21
08-OCT-21

10-OCT-21
11-OCT-21

13-OCT-21

15-0OCT-21

GULF

STANDARD
TIME (GST)

06:00 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM
02:00 PM
06:00 PM
02:00 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM
02:00 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM
02:00 PM
06:00 PM
02:00 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM
06:00 PM
02:00 PM
06:00 PM
02:00 PM
06:00 PM

06:00 PM
06:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

INDIAN
STANDARD
TIME (IST)

07:30 PM
07:30 PM
07:30 PM
07:30 PM
07:30 PM
07:30 PM
03:30 PM
07:30 PM
03:30 PM
07:30 PM
07:30 PM
03:30 PM
07:30 PM
07:30 PM
07:30 PM
07:30 PM
03:30 PM
07:30 PM
03:30 PM
07:30 PM
07:30 PM
07:30 PM
07:30 PM
03:30 PM
07:30 PM
03:30 PM
07:30 PM

07:30 PM
07:30 PM

07:30 PM

07:30 PM

vive 2021 SEASON SCHEDULE
PIPL ipLT20.cOM

TEAM 2

CHENNAI SUPER KINGS

KOLKATA KNIGHT RIDERS
PUNJAB KINGS

DELHI CAPITALS

MUMBAI INDIANS

ROYAL CHALLENGERS BANGALORE
DELHI CAPITALS

SUNRISERS HYDERABAD
CHENNAI SUPER KINGS

ROYAL CHALLENGERS BANGALORE
SUNRISERS HYDERABAD
KOLKATA KNIGHT RIDERS
MUMBAI INDIANS

RAJASTHAN ROYALS

SUNRISERS HYDERABAD
KOLKATA KNIGHT RIDERS
MUMBAI INDIANS

RAJASTHAN ROYALS

ROYAL CHALLENGERS BANGALORE
KOLKATA KNIGHT RIDERS

DELHI CAPITALS

RAJASTHAN ROYALS

ROYAL CHALLENGERS BANGALORE
CHENNAI SUPER KINGS

KOLKATA KNIGHT RIDERS RAJASTHAN ROYALS
SUNRISERS HYDERABAD MUMBAI INDIANS
ROYAL CHALLENGERS BANGALORE DELHI CAPITALS

MUMBAI INDIANS

ROYAL CHALLENGERS BANGALORE
RAJASTHAN ROYALS
SUNRISERS HYDERABAD
KOLKATA KNIGHT RIDERS
CHENNAI SUPER KINGS
RAJASTHAN ROYALS
PUNJAB KINGS

KOLKATA KNIGHT RIDERS
MUMBAI INDIANS
RAJASTHAN ROYALS
DELHI CAPITALS

PUNJAB KINGS

ROYAL CHALLENGERS BANGALORE
CHENNAI SUPER KINGS
PUNJAB KINGS

DELHI CAPITALS
CHENNAI SUPER KINGS
PUNJAB KINGS
SUNRISERS HYDERABAD
CHENNAI SUPER KINGS
MUMBAI INDIANS
SUNRISERS HYDERABAD
PUNJAB KINGS

QUALIFIER 1
ELIMINATOR

QUALIFIER 2

FINAL

=
PUNJAE

KINGS

VENUE

DUBAI
ABU DHABI
DUBAI
DUBAI
ABU DHABI
SHARJAH
ABU DHABI
SHARJAH
ABU DHABI
DUBAI
DUBAI
SHARJAH
ABU DHABI
DUBAI
SHARJAH
DUBAI
SHARJAH
ABU DHABI
SHARJAH
DUBAI
DUBAI
SHARJAH
ABU DHABI
DUBAI
SHARJAH
ABU DHABI
DUBAI

DUBAI
SHARJAH

SHARJAH

DUBAI

OFFICIAL
BROADCASTER

OFFICIAL DIGITAL
STREAMING PARTNER

OFFICIAL STRATEGIC

TITLE SPONSOR OFFICIAL PARTNERS UMPIRE PARTNER TIMEOUT PARTNER
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Please note that this schedule may be subject to change for any reason as may be required in the sole discretion of BCCI




